504111371 11/28/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4158041

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YASUHIRO WATANABE	11/10/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SANWA DENKI KOGYO CO., LTD.
Street Address:	15-9, NAKANO 4-CHOME, NAKANO-KU
City:	TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15361689

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)683-1080

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036830500

Email: MAIL@BACONTHOMAS.COM **Correspondent Name: BACON & THOMAS, PLLC**

Address Line 1: **625 SLATERS LANE** Address Line 2: FOURTH FLOOR

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-1176

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: WATA3029/EM	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	EUGENE MAR
SIGNATURE:	/Eugene Mar/
DATE SIGNED:	11/28/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=WATA3029 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040425 FRAME: 0442 504111371

ATTORNEY/DOCKET NO:

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), , Yasuhiro WATANABE

whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to	as ASSIGNOR, is(are) the owner of certain new and useful improvements in	
BOOT FOR OPTICAL	L CONNECTOR FERRULE	
(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application f	or United States Letters Patent was	
executed on even date herewith cxecuted on:		
ASSIGNE NAME VASUHIFO WATANABE	address c/o SANWA DENKI KOGYO CO., LTD.	
WHERE STONES TORYO, Japan	15-9, Nakano 4-chome, Nakano-ku, Tokyo, Japan	
DATE	SIGNATURE	
November, 10. 2016	Yarahin Watanak	
Continued on Next Page		

1/1